CROSS D'ATTIGNY DU 14 DECEMBRE 2008

POUSSINS/POUSSINES - 1998/1999 - 1000m - 12h15

	Clas.Gle
	NOM Prénom
	Tps
	Cat
	Né(e)
	Club
	Pl.Cat
	Vit.
	Dos.


	6/13
	CARPENTIER Alice
	5'48''
	POF 
	98
	Vouziers Oxygene
	2/5
	10,3
	386



BENJAMINS/BENJAMINES - 1996/1997 - 2000m - 12h30

	Clas.Gle
	NOM Prénom
	Tps
	Cat
	Né(e)
	Club
	Pl.Cat
	Vit.
	Dos.


	11/11
	STEPHAN Caroline
	10'55''
	BEF
	97
	Non Licencié(e)
	4/4
	11,0
	455



MINIMES FILLES - 1994/1995 - 2500m - 12h50

	Clas.Gle
	NOM Prénom
	Tps
	Cat
	Né(e)
	Club
	Pl.Cat
	Vit.
	Dos.


	1/3
	GUILLIN Oriane
	13'24''
	MIF
	95
	Non Licencié(e)
	1/3
	11,2
	462


	2/3
	KUHNE Celine
	14'50''
	MIF
	95
	Non Licencié(e)
	2/3
	10,1
	463



FEMININES ESPOIRS - JUNIORS - SENIORS - VETERANTS - 4500m - 13h50

	Clas.Gle
	NOM Prénom
	Tps
	Cat
	Né(e)
	Club
	Pl.Cat
	Vit.
	Dos.


	5/19
	GUYOT Marie-helene
	23'45''
	V1F
	65
	Vouziers Oxygene
	2/3
	11,4
	392


	10/19
	HENRIET Anita
	24'44''
	SEF 
	70
	Vouziers Oxygene
	6/13
	10,9
	391


	11/19
	BECKER Annabelle
	25'19''
	SEF 
	73
	Vouziers Oxygene
	7/13
	10,7
	356


	12/19
	BUCHET Laurence
	25'44''
	SEF 
	71
	Vouziers Oxygene
	8/13
	10,5
	385


	13/19
	BREMONT Francine
	26'19''
	V2F 
	55
	Vouziers Oxygene
	2/2
	10,3
	384


	17
	STEPHAN Laurence
	29'09''
	SEF
	70
	Vouziers Oxygene
	11/13
	9,3
	399


	18
	POULAIN Audrey
	32'04''
	SEF
	84
	Vouziers Oxygene
	12/13
	8,4
	397



MASCULINS ESPOIRS - JUNIORS - SENIORS - VETERANTS - 7000m - 14h30

	Clas.Gle
	NOM Prénom
	Tps
	Cat
	Né(e)
	Club
	Pl.Cat
	Vit.
	Dos.


	20/51
	GERARD Christopher
	30'46''
	ESM
	87
	Vouziers Oxygene
	1/1
	13,7
	390


	38/51
	CARPENTIER Dominique
	34'32''
	V1M
	60
	Vouziers Oxygene
	17/19
	12,2
	387


	39/51
	LOUIS Jean Marc
	34'37''
	V1M
	60
	Vouziers Oxygene
	18/19
	12,1
	395


	47/51
	DAUBARD Rene
	37'57''
	V3M
	44
	Vouziers Oxygene
	2/2
	11,1
	389


	51/51
	BECHARD Cesar
	44'04''
	V2M
	55
	Vouziers Oxygene
	13/13
	9,5
	351



